
 CANEY VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 2022-2023 APPROVED CALENDAR 

 ELEMENTARY  ENROLLMENT  8:00 a.m.-Noon 
 New Student Wed. Aug. 2, 2022                    Returning Student Thur. Aug. 3, 2022 

 HIGH SCHOOL and MIDDLE SCHOOL ENROLLMENT  8:30 am -  Noon 
 Returning Students  Aug. 3, 2022 
 6th Grade Rookie Camp  1-3 p.m.  Aug. 3,  2022 
 New Students  Aug. 4, 2022 

 Opening/Closing 
 First Day of Classes  , Thur. August 11, 2022  Last Day of Classes  , Wed. May 24, 2023 

 Graduation 
 High School Graduation - 7:30 p.m.  Thursday May 25, 2023 
 Fifth Grade Graduation -  1:00 p.m.  Tuesday, May 23, 2023 

 Virtual Instruction 
 Friday September 2, 2022  Thursday October, 13, 2022 
 Friday January 20, 2023  Friday March 3, 2023  Friday April 7, 2023 

 Holidays 
 Labor Day  September 5, 2022 
 Fall Break  October 14-18, 2022 
 Thanksgiving  November 21-25, 2022 
 Christmas Break  Dec. 19-Jan. 2, 2023 
 Martin Luther King Day  Monday January 16, 2023 
 Presidents Day  Monday February 20, 2023 
 Spring Break  March 13-17, 2023 

 Nine Week Periods 
 1st Ending  (47 days)  October 12, 2022 
 2nd Ending  (41 days)  December 16, 2022 
 3rd Ending  (47 days)  March 10, 2023 
 4th Ending  (45 days)  May 24, 2023 

 Parent/Teacher Conference Days 
 Elementary, Meet the Teacher Night  4:30 pm - 6:30  pm -   August 9, 2022 
 Elementary  3:30 pm - 7:00 pm - September 29,  2022 

 3:30 pm - 7:00 pm - October 4, 2022 
 Middle & High School  3:30 pm - 7:00 pm  - September 22, 2022 

 3:30 pm - 7:00 pm - September 27, 2022 
 No School  –October 14, 2022 
 Elementary  3:30 pm - 7:00 pm - February 9, 2023 

 3:30 pm - 7:00 pm - February 13, 2023 
 Middle & High School  3:30 pm - 7:00  pm - February 9, 2023 

 3:30 pm - 7:00 pm - February 13, 2023 
 No School  -March 10, 2023 

 Professional Days,  Local Control  No School 8:00 a.m.-3:30  p.m. 
 3 day, August 8-10, 2022                 1 day, October 18, 2022           1 day, January 3, 2023 

 Bad Weather Days 
 1 day, Friday, May 5, 2023         1 day, Friday, May 12, 2023  1 day, Friday, May 19, 2023 
 Finalized May 26, 2022 


